Rohovy kulovy ventil 1/2"x3/8“, hranaty, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Velkost zavitu:
Vybava:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zéaruka:
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5318

Aqualine

Chréom
Mosadz

1/2"x3/8"

Bez filtra
0.175 kg
1ks

2 roky

172



Rohovy kulovy ventil 1/2"x3/8“, hranaty, chrom

Technicky list
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275

1 ANAN It
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